Footprint: 12' x 12'
T100303
T100303
Date 5/7/2026 Page 2 / 2
# Qty Company Catalogue Part Number Description
1 1 OFS OST 3615E Genus, High Back, Elastomer Back & Upholstered Seat
2 2 OFS OST 108037 Cinque 24x25.25x29.75 Low-Back Guest
3 1 OFS OAD AL-T23DBBF Adler, 18-36"W x 23"D x 28.8125"H, Modular Desk Height Pedestal Box Box File
4 1 OFS OAD AL-T23DFF Adler, 18-36"W x 23"D x 28.8125"H, Modular Desk Height Pedestal File File
5 1 OFS OAD AL-T24LRWS Adler, 18-96"W x 24"D x 1"H, Long Grain Rectangular Worksurface
6 1 OFS OAD AL-T24SRWS Adler, 18-54"W x 24"D x 1"H, Short Grain Rectangular Worksurface
7 1 OFS OAD AL-T30LRWS Adler, 60-84"W, x 30"D x 1"H, Long Grain Rectangular Worksurface
8 2 OFS OAD AL-TDSBP Adler, 18-96"W x 1"D x 28.8125"H, Desk Height Static Back Panel
1 OFS OAC HCB H Block Connector Allows junction of up to four jumpers10
1 OFS OAC MCJ18M 18" Multi Circuit Jumper for 4 Wire Metal Conduit11
1 OFS OBY OB-126BMK Obeya, 126" Beam Kit12
1 OFS OBY OB-126BMK Obeya, 126" Beam Kit13
2 OFS OBY OB-126FWRK Obeya, 126" Full Wall Rail Kit14
1 OFS OBY OB-126GWD Obeya, 126x1.25x83.5 Glass Door Wall, Includes 1/2" Thick Clear Glass15
1 OFS OBY OB-126RBRK Obeya, 126" Center Roof Beam Kits16
6 OFS OBY OB-CMT Obeya, Ceiling Modules, 42" x 68.1875" x 5.1875" -- Use on 3X3 with an OB-126RBRK and 3X2
with an OB-84RBRK
17
1 OFS OBY OB-CP Obeya, Corner Post18
1 OFS OBY OB-CP Obeya, Corner Post19
1 OFS OBY OB-CP Obeya, Corner Post20
1 OFS OBY OB-CP Obeya, Corner Post21
1 OFS OBY OB-DPLX1 Obeya, Duplex Receptacle Circuit I22
3 OFS OBY OB-FRWPAC Obeya, 42x2.75x83, Framed Acoustic Infill Wall Panel23
1 OFS OBY OB-FWPF Obeya, 42" Full Wall Panel - Fabric24
4 OFS OBY OB-FWPF Obeya, 42" Full Wall Panel - Fabric25
1 OFS OBY OB-FWPMB Obeya, 42" Full Wall Panel - Marker Board26
6 OFS OBY OB-FWPW Obeya, 42" Full Wall Panel - Veneer/HPL27
1 OFS OAC PWF2M 4-wire electrical system Power In-Feed 6' Metal Conduit
9 2 OFS OAD AL-23DEP Adler, 23"W x 1"D x 28.8125"H, Desk Height End Panel
28